Amish Door Village Corvette Car Show

Co-Sponsors: Buckeye Corvette Club, Inc. & Corvette Canton

Saturday, July 24th, 2021
Rain or Shine





NCCC Rules

Sanction: EO-010-002 & 003 EO-258-007, 008, 009 & 010 **Registration**: 9:00 - 11:30 AM

Stop Clean: 11:45 AM

Entrants' Meeting: 12:00 PM

Awards: 3:30 PM

Eastern Time Zone - DST





Region: East Ohio

Fees: All 6 events for \$20
Location: Amish Door Village

Inc. and Corvette Canton



Amish Door Village 1210 Winesburg St. Wilmot, Ohio 44689

Directions: From Akron/Canton: Follow 77 South to US 250 West until you get to Wilmot. It's that easy. **Directions: From Cleveland:** Take 77 South until you pick up 21 South and OH 93 South. Follow US 62 West and watch for the signs to lead you the rest of the way.

Directions: From the South: Hop on 77 North, then take US 250 West until you find Wilmot. follow the signs in!

Amish Door Inn (330)-359-7996 (20% discount - use Code "Corvette Show") Coupon sheet for stores/restaurant given at registration for your convenience.

Charity Raffle with "Grand Prize- 2 - night stay at the Amish Door Inn, \$100 Amish door gift certificate and gift basket." 50/50

Chairs & Shade Devices are Entrants Responsibility / No Drones Permitted Please Note: The Amish Door Village will be open to the public

Governors:

Barb Kukasky (330) 412-2835 Mark Thurin (330)-875-4959



Event Chair People: Steve & Sue Hamilton Dave & Barb Kukasky

Others TBA